UNIVERSITATEA TEHNICA "GHEORGHE "GHEORGHE ASACHI" DIN I
FACULTATEA DE MECANICA

ANUL | (2021-2022)

Grupa 8101
1 8101 IA-T Alecu I. lonel-Ciprian taxa
2 8101 IA-B Amarie L. Razvan-Mihai buget
3 8101 IA-B Avdcaritei S. Vlad-Cristian buget
4 8101 IA-B Barban G. Ovidiu-Sebastian buget
5 8101 IA-B Barladeanu D. Daniel buget
6 8101 IA-B Berariu V. Stefan Lucian buget
7 8101 IA-B Beraru C.-C. Costin-Laurentiu buget
8 8101 IA-B Boghiu C. Pavel-lulian buget
9 8101 IA-B Bordei G.-A. Mihai-Claudiu buget
10 8101 IA-B Chita P. Sergiu-Cosmin buget
11 8101 IA-B Crudu V. Stefanel buget
12 8101 IA-B Diaconu P. Cosmin buget
13 8101 IA-B Dolianu G.-G. Mihai buget
14 8101 IA-B Dumitrache M. Mircea-Denis buget
15 8101 IA-B Holtian V. Demian bursier
16 8101 IA-B Hutuleac E. Stefan-Vladut buget
17 8101 IA-B laz DINU. Marian-Georgian bursier
18 8101 IA-B Irimesei |. Marina buget
19 8101 IA-B Lupascu C. N. Alin-Cristian buget
20 8101 IA-B Maftei V. Bogdan-lonut buget
21 8101 IA-B Mihai V.M. George-Mihail buget
22 8101 IA-B Mineata C. Calin-Mihai buget
23 8101 IA-B Moglan R. Dragos-Marian buget
24 8101 IA-B Moruz V. Grigore bursier
25 8101 IA-B Parasca V.l. Calin-Alexandru buget
26 8101 IA-T Pintilie G. Dimitrie taxa
27 8101 IA-B Prisacaru D.C. Andreea buget
28 8101 IA-B Rogojinariu C. Cosmin buget
29 8101 IA-B Romaniuc V. Robert-Bogdan buget
30 8101 IA-B Sandu V. David buget
31 8101 IA-B Scutelnic N. Petru bursier
32 8101 IA-B Stirbu V. Marian-Valentin buget
33 8101 IA-B Ticu V. Loredana-Florentina buget
34 8101 IA-B Vlasie D. Ciprian buget
35 8101 IA-B Volintiru A. Andrei buget
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8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102
8102

IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-T
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-T
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-T
IA-T
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B

Agafitei P. Tudor-Nicolae
Anton T. Mihaita-Gabriel
Barabula V. Andrei-Matei
Benchi P. Mihai-losif

Botezatu C. Razvan-Constantin

Breazu S. Valentin

Chelaru M.-R . Mihai-Rares
Chiper G. lonut

Cucos I.D. Razvan
Curecheriu C. Marius-Gabriel
David I. loan Paul
Gheorghian D. lulian
Grebenita I. C. Codrin - lulian
Hosteanu V. Paul

Hristea I-S. Vlad

lordache S. lustin

Miclescu C. Costel-Lucian
Mihalache A.S. loachim
Muscalu L.A. Rares-Paul
Neacsu P.V. Andrei - lonut
Palade L. Radu-Alexandru
Petrea DV. Robert-Daniel
Petroaia M. Diana-Madalina
Pirhan C:C. Clement-Stefan
Riciu C. Denis-Andreea
Rotariuc N. Cristian-Andrei
Sandu F. Paul-Stefan
Spiridon D. Andrei-Daniel
Suceveanu M. Mihai Gabriel
Sumandru P. Horia-Emanuel
Toma V. Corneliu-Mircea
Ursu D. Andreea-Cristina
Vasiliu S.I. Tudor

Voicu P. Ciprian

Zatic I. Catalin

buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa
taxa
buget
buget
bursier
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8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103
8103

IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-T
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B

Adobritei C. Ramona Elena
Anghel L.D. Alfred-lonut
Angheluta V. Vladislav
Apopii N.C. Andrei

Arhire V. Vladut-Nicusor
Betivu V. Cristi-Valentin
Bidasca C. Bogdan
Branzila I. lonut Marius
Cantemir V. Alexandru-Vasile
Ciocoiu O. lonut-Cristian
Cinpan C. Sebastian lulian
Clincu D. Andrei
Doros E. Emil

Feresteuariu A.C. Sebastian-Stefan

Florea F. David
Gavrilescu C.M. Mihai
Iftime V. Vlad-Alexandru
lordache V. Adelin-Mihai
Istrate |.G. Simon-Adrian
Lala A. C. lonut-Marian
Leonte C. loan-Tiberius
Morun D. Alexandru
Petrea L. Dragos-Ciprian
Pintilie V. Vlad-Andrei
Prodan I. Gabriel-Robert
Radu I. Alexandru-lonut
Rosca C. Claudia-Roxana
Stanescu L. lonut
Tabeica P. Daniel-Dragos
Tarcan C. Cosmin-Gabriel
Toma E. lulian-Stefan
Ursache T. Gavril

Ursachi V. Ramona-Ana
Varvaroi M. F. Kevin-Andrei
Vasiliu S. Emilian-Gabriel
Vlad F. Constantin-Alexandru

buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget



Grupa 8104

1

O 00 N O Ul b WN

W W W W W W W NN DNDNDNNDNNNMNNNRPRERPRRPRPERPRPRPRPRRERREPRRERPRFPBER
A U WNEFEP O OO NOULLPE WNREOOOOWNO UMD WNERELRO

8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B
8104 1A-B
8104 IA-B
8104 IA-B

Ailenei O. Andrei

Andronic C.M. Claudiu-Dumitru
Apetrei D. Nicolae

Apintiliesei G. Luca

Avram O.l. Cosmin-Daniel

Basu C. Constantin-Daniel
Bargu V. Denis-Marian

Belei L.D. Andreea-Livia

Bilbor G. Gabriel-Andrei

Buhus I. Vladut-Razvan
Calugareanu C. Eusebiu-Marian
Chiteala C. Bogdan - Andrei
Ciorpac |. Andrei

Ciupu M. Raul

Coman L. Andrei-Alexandru
Cosug N.C. Robert-Alexandru
Dobos M. Samuel

Fanaru |. Marcelin - Daniel
Filimon GD. Alexandru

Gaburoi G. Alin-Constantin
Gemanar G. Ginel-Valentin
Gramada D. Marius-Dumitru
Grosu C. Cristian-Constantin
Hobinca A. Flavian

lolea C. Octavian-Constantin
Lungu I. Alex-George-Bogdan
Lupu I.C. Bogdan-Gabriel
Maties S. Marian-Cosmin
Manastireanu D. Cosmin-Dumitru
Nacu M. Stefan-Alexandru
Nechita C. Alexandru-Constantin
Nechita T. Silviu

Palici V.-D. Cosmin-Mihai

Popa G.J. Lucian-Florin
Popovici P. Daniel

Strachinariu M. Mihai-Vlad

buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
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8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105
8105

IMEC-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IA-T
IA-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IA-T
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IA-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B

Amanci V.C. David
Besliu I. lulian

Buciumas C.I. Silviu-Sorin
Bujor C. Robert-lordache
Buterchi L. Sergiu-Alexandru
Chirica M. Vlad-Cristian
Ciobanu G. Radu-Cristian
Comanescu M. Marcel
Constantin M. Alexandru
Constantinovici I. Laurentiu
Costea D. Dumitrel-Cosmin
Danilceac G. Dragos

Déarjan C. Dimitrie-Daniel
Deloiu F.l. Sergio-Cristinel
Durac C. Laurentiu Constantin
Ghebuta M. Florentin-Sabin
Ghiuzan I. Emanuel-Florin
Grecu T. Daniel

Hrisca M C. Sabin

Mocanu G. Gheorghe-Bogdan
Molac G. Andrei

Neagu P. Mihai-Alexandru
Petcu F. Alexandru lulian
Petrariu C. Stefan

Pinciuc |. Bogdan-Stefan
Pintilei M. Bogdan-Mihai
Rosca C. Matei-Rares

Sandu V. Claudiu-lulian
Scutelnicu R. Marian

Soltan D. Sebastian Laurentiu
Spinosu I. Cosmin

Toma C. Alexandru-Dragos
Tudosa P.R. Petru-Razvan
Ursulean R.-M. Adrian-Mihai
Voda M. Bogdan-lonut
Zbughin D. Cezar-Mihaita

buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
bursier
buget
buget
taxa
buget
buget
buget
rep.taxa
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
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8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IM-T

8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-B
8106 IMEC-T

Agache C. Stefan

Andrei GHE. lonut-Alexandru

Antal . Sergiu-Silviu
Basanciuc V. llie-Emilian

Calancea N.M. Vasile-Cristian
Cernauteanu C.F. Razvan-Florin

Chelbea I. loan-Robert

Chihaia-Atodiresei M.D. Narcis

Chirica L.V. Silviu-Viorel
Ciobotaru V. Vasilica-Marian
Ciutacu G. Ghiorghita-lustin

Cluciuniuc P.C. Razvan-Marian

Dragoi M. Daniel

Dumea I. Sergiu-Denis
Flueraru C.G. Tudor
Gheorghiu D. Lucian
Gruman V. Viorel Gabriel
Harasim S. Lores-Luis
Horga V. Mihai Matei
Huma V-C. Elena-Sabina
Lupei l. loan

Lupu M. Nicolae-Costel
Macovei G. Bogdan-Vasile
Manea M. Razvan-Gabriel
Manolache R. Rares-Mihai
Matache G. Dumitru
Medicina B. Alessio
Pelepciuc I.N. Emanuel
Popa C.F. Stefan-Cristian
Ptasnic I. Victor

Puscasu M. Daniel-Maricel
Rosca G. Octav

Simota I.D. Lucian lonut
Stoian L. Sebastian-Madalin
Tiu V. Valentin Petrisor
Tudosa D. Andrei-Catalin

buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
rep.taxa
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
rep.taxa
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa
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8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107
8107

IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B
IMEC-B

Anutei N. Alexandru-Alberto
Babei R. Alexandru
Buzdugan P. Claudiu

Cantea V. Marian-Nicolae
Cantir N. Marin

Catrinari D. Alexandru-Gabriel
Cazacu C. Sergiu-Constantin
Cazacu O. Razvan-Gabriel
Chebac V. Daniel-Cristian
Ciubotaru M. Florin

Culidiuc M. Catalin-Gabriel
Cutuhan F. George-Florin
Dura G. Cristian Gabriel
Galanton L.V. Robert Catalin
Ganea S. Marius-Andrei
Hrimiuc G. Alexandru

John P. Pitson-Harrison
Luca C. Gabriel Marian
Lulciuc I. Lucian

Mantu G.N. Silviu-lonut
Malancus O. Andrei-lulian
Mihalache A.-D. Viorel-Silvestru
Mocanu F. Stefan
Munteanu I. lonut

Onofrei C. Bogdan-Florin
Parosu S. George-Alexandru
Patraus C.C. Marius-Eduard
Petrasuc V. Vlad-Andrei
Randasu C. lonut Claudiu
Roibu P. Constantin

Sava D. Alexandru

Sava S.D. Cristian-Andrei
Scutaru C.M. Teodor-Robert
Telita V. Razvan-Tudor
Tomeac V. Gabriel

Taranu D.C. Dorinel-Nicolaie
Ungureanu I. loan-Robert

buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget



Grupa 8108

1

O 00 N O U1 A W N

W W W W W W W N NDNDNNDNNNMNNMNNRPRPERRPRPEPRPRRPRRERRPRRERPRPRPER
O b, WNEFEP O OVOOUNOUPE WNREROOOONOULPDMEDWNELDO

8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B
8108 IMEC-B

Adascalitei A.A. Albert-Constantin

Agafitei D. Cristian-Dan
Arghire C.-I. lonut-Catalin
Birliba I. Rdzvan

Brais N. Alexandru-Lucian
Buceceanu C. Tudor
Curecheriu D. lonut
Dumitrascu D. Dumitru-Bogdan
Farima L. Mihai

Felecanu C.M. Lucian-Andrei
Folescu V. Mihai-Daniel
Frent A. Stefan

Gaina D. Simon-Petru
Gheorghiceanu M. Dorin-Catalin
Hobinc V. lulian

Iliescu N. Elvis

lonita P. George-Florin
Marcu V. Ciprian

Moisei V. Vlad

Moraru C. Cosmin-loan
Nimiteanu I. lonut

Onofrei D. David Stefan
Oprea V. Vasile

Pantilimon M. lonut-Razvan
Papaghiuc M. Andrei
Paduraru V. Cristian
Pelepciuc I.N. Sebastian
Pislariu VM. Dumitru
Rohozneanu M. Bogdan
Rusu P.-L. Andrei-Cristian
Scrab D. Andrei

Tanasuca C. Cornel-llie
Trocin D. Ciprian-Andrei
Ulmanu |. Gabriel

Vamanu V. Gabriel-Raducu
Volmer S. Andrei - llie

buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
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8109 MR-T
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-T
8109 IMEC-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-B
8109 MR-T
8109 MR-B
8109 IMEC-B
8109 MR-T

Agape M. lulian-Mihai
Amarie D. Ovidiu

Apetroaie V.F. Alexandru-Florin
Bodea G. Mihail

Bugan W. lulian

Cantea T. Maria-Florentina
Cazacu V. Florin

Chitescu R. Andrei

Citea |. Roberto-Emanuele
Condurat N. Andrei-Sebastian
Crupenschi A.M. lanis-Mihai
Diaconu D.V. Daniel-Leonard
Diaconu M. Mihai Alexandru
Frunza V. Emilian-llie

Gavril I. Cazimir-loan

Lupu |. Marian-Robert
Malevan I. lon

Manache I. Cristian-Valentin
Milea V. Denis-Viorel

Moisa C. Alexandru-Gabriel
Moraru A. Onisim-Sergio
Munteanu I. lulian

Munteanu I. Mihai

Murgeanu V.C. Catalina-Elena
Musca G. Denis-Daniel

Nohai F. Florin-Gabriel

Oprea O.-l. Alexandru-Stefan
Pascal R.V. Silviu-Constantin
Petrea D. Narcis-Daniel
Pintilie P. Lucian

Poenaru D.D. Dumitru Alexandru
Rotaru V. Chiril

Savin M. Stefan-Severian
Stoica D.C. Daniel-Stefan
Toporivschi S. Cristian
Vulpescu V. Marius-Alexandru

taxa
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
rep.taxa
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa
buget
buget
bursier
rep.taxa
buget
bursier
taxa
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8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-B
8110 MR-T
8110 MR-B

Alexa P.S. Petru-Silviu
Andrei O. Alexandru-Marian
Arosoaie C. Laurentiu-Mihai
Asofiei L. Stefan

Balan C.C. Chriss Emanuel
Balan C.C. Gabriel

Bejenaru I.D. Stefan-Cristian
Cerlat I. Pantelimon

Chirila N. Denis-Andrei
Chiruta C.F. Toma

Ciobanu C. Petru-Daniel
Comanescu G. Teodor
Cozma O. Marius

Cretu V. Daniel-Florin

Cucos I. loan-Alexandru
Enciu GH. Razvan-Petrisor
Farcas-Gherghina A. Cristian
Florea D. Dumitru-Cosmin
Gearba P. Mihai

llco I. Costin

Manasii E.G. Vlad-Stefan
Mihalcea G. Vasile

Mocanu D.C. Florin
Munteanu C. Elena-Denisa
Munteanu G. Gelu-Serban
Nechita M. Alberto

buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
bursier
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget

Oniciuc C. Alexandru-Dragos-Constan buget

Pasciuc C. George-Constantin
Paval C. Elena-Aurora
Psenita D. loan-Stefan

Raicu M.C. Alexandru-Dumitru

Sohorianu C. Emilian-Sabin
Spoiala S.N. Petrica

Stefan I. Silviu-Ovidiu
Timofte D. Andreea
Zamfirache M. Danut-Eduard

buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
buget
taxa

buget



